
Lap 

4 
5 

(164) Jelte Bouwma(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(122) Yarne Gilen(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(701) Christof Huibers(SUSH) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(141) Armin Pierle(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(111) Axel Hansoulle(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(143) Axelle Vandoorne(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(2) Kevin Delcroix(KZ2M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(119) Kayne Ince(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(749) Tristan Bellon(SUSH) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(704) Milo van Buggenhout(SUSH) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 

10:34:17.901 
10:35:12.594 

10:31:18.007 
10:32:15.787 
10:33:12.195 
10:34:07.399 
10:35:02.168 

10:31:28.661 
10:32:26.261 
10:33:21.732 
10:34:17.006 
10:35:11.898 

10:31:43.245 
10:32:42.704 
10:33:38.122 
10:34:33.603 
10:35:28.543 

10:31:35.524 
10:32:38.723 
10:33:34.259 
10:34:29.479 
10:35:24.434 

10:31:28.115 
10:32:30.997 
10:33:26.604 
10:34:21.562 
10:35:16.642 

10:31:34.473 
10:32:33.606 
10:33:30.119 
10:34:25.600 
10:35:20.707 

10:31:28.664 
10:32:26.916 
10:33:23.064 
10:34:18.318 
10:35:13.457 

10:31:34.546 
10:32:31.580 
10:33:27.401 
10:34:22.547 
10:35:17.883 

10:31:21.552 
10:32:18.861 
10:33:15.645 
10:34:11.670 
10:35:06.844 

10:31:25.185 
10:32:22.018 
10:33:17.620 
10:34:12.878 
10:35:08.205 

Lap Tm 

54.958 
54.693 

1:05.466 
57.780 
56.408 
55.204 
54.769 

1:07.336 
57.600 
55.471 
55.274 
54.892 

1:04.282 
59.459 
55.418 
55.481 
54.940 

1:11.182 
1:03.199 

55.536 
55.220 
54.955 

1:16.889 
1:02.882 

55.607 
54.958 
55.080 

1:08.810 
59.133 
56.513 
55.481 
55.107 

1:07.810 
58.252 
56.148 
55.254 
55.139 

1:05.977 
57.034 
55.821 
55.146 
55.336 

1:07.314 
57.309 
56.784 
56.025 
55.174 

1:04.888 
56.833 
55.602 
55.258 
55.327 

Gap 

-0.627 
-0.265 

-7.686 
-1.372 
-1.204 
-0.435 

-9.736 
-2.129 
-0.197 
-0.382 

-4.823 
-4.041 
+0.063 
-0.541 

-7.983 
-7.663 
-0.316 
-0.265 

-14.007 
-7.275 
-0.649 
+0.122 

-9.677 
-2.620 
-1.032 
-0.374 

-9.558 
-2.104 
-0.894 
-0.115 

-8.943 
-1.213 
-0.675 
+0.190 

-10.005 
-0.525 
-0.759 
-0.851 

-8.055 
-1.231 
-0.344 
+0.069 

S1 Tm 

36.593 
36.345 

46.042 
38.648 
37.389 
36.715 
36.376 

46.260 
38.686 
36.860 
36.792 
36.435 

43.885 
40.621 
36.819 
36.825 
36.524 

49.781 
42.277 
36.987 
36.701 
36.477 

52.709 
44.004 
37.092 
36.481 
36.446 

47.337 
40.028 
37.958 
37.052 
36.689 

46.164 
38.948 
37.081 
36.773 
36.721 

45.820 
38.047 
37.209 
36.480 
36.760 

47.820 
38.388 
37.664 
37.471 
36.642 

44.444 
37.940 
37.011 
36.676 
36.710 

S2 Tm 

18.365 
18.348 

19.424 
19.132 
19.019 
18.489 
18.393 

21.076 
18.914 
18.611 
18.482 
18.457 

20.397 
18.838 
18.599 
18.656 
18.416 

21.401 
20.922 
18.549 
18.519 
18.478 

24.180 
18.878 
18.515 
18.477 
18.634 

21.473 
19.105 
18.555 
18.429 
18.418 

21.646 
19.304 
19.067 
18.481 
18.418 

20.157 
18.987 
18.612 
18.666 
18.576 

19.494 
18.921 
19.120 
18.554 
18.532 

20.444 
18.893 
18.591 
18.582 
18.617 

Lap 

(126) Guillaume Carette(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(112) Jimmy Helias(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(192) Alexander Vermeulen(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(103) Thierry Delré(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(115) Max Ohsenbrink(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(134) Gil Mertens(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(157) Tim Ver Elst(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(3) Cedric Collaers(KZ2M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(133) Jimmy Deveen(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(151) Kyano Lambertijn(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

10:31:18.713 
10:32:14.616 
10:33:09.321 
10:34:03.589 
10:34:57.572 
10:35:52.398 

10:31:17.772 
10:32:13.616 
10:33:08.264 
10:34:02.727 
10:34:56.720 
10:35:52.229 

10:31:20.627 
10:32:16.280 
10:33:12.081 
10:34:06.153 
10:35:00.544 
10:35:55.195 

10:31:28.377 
10:32:25.920 
10:33:21.023 
10:34:15.585 
10:35:09.863 

10:31:36.028 
10:32:33.976 
10:33:29.070 
10:34:23.745 
10:35:18.075 

10:31:41.189 
10:32:38.234 
10:33:33.158 
10:34:27.657 
10:35:22.130 

10:31:19.020 
10:32:15.442 
10:33:10.152 
10:34:04.684 
10:34:59.721 
10:35:55.075 

10:31:19.343 
10:32:15.877 
10:33:11.307 
10:34:06.012 
10:35:00.901 
10:35:55.456 

10:31:19.514 
10:32:16.090 
10:33:12.276 
10:34:07.005 
10:35:01.581 

10:31:29.139 
10:32:27.358 
10:33:22.943 

Lap Tm 

1:05.830 
55.903 
54.705 
54.268 
53.983 
54.826 

1:05.967 
55.844 
54.648 
54.463 
53.993 
55.509 

1:04.620 
55.653 
55.801 
54.072 
54.391 
54.651 

1:08.302 
57.543 
55.103 
54.562 
54.278 

1:05.429 
57.948 
55.094 
54.675 
54.330 

1:05.197 
57.045 
54.924 
54.499 
54.473 

1:03.832 
56.422 
54.710 
54.532 
55.037 
55.354 

1:05.589 
56.534 
55.430 
54.705 
54.889 
54.555 

1:07.851 
56.576 
56.186 
54.729 
54.576 

1:08.619 
58.219 
55.585 

Gap 

-9.927 
-1.198 
-0.437 
-0.285 
+0.843 

-10.123 
-1.196 
-0.185 
-0.470 
+1.516 

-8.967 
+0.148 
-1.729 
+0.319 
+0.260 

-10.759 
-2.440 
-0.541 
-0.284 

-7.481 
-2.854 
-0.419 
-0.345 

-8.152 
-2.121 
-0.425 
-0.026 

-7.410 
-1.712 
-0.178 
+0.505 
+0.317 

-9.055 
-1.104 
-0.725 
+0.184 
-0.334 

-11.275 
-0.390 
-1.457 
-0.153 

-10.400 
-2.634 

S1 Tm 

46.338 
37.328 
36.330 
36.097 
35.841 
36.017 

46.490 
37.279 
36.325 
36.159 
35.797 
36.182 

45.192 
37.159 
37.030 
35.852 
36.093 
36.024 

46.696 
38.691 
36.550 
36.209 
35.982 

44.981 
39.045 
36.725 
36.387 
36.078 

43.829 
38.460 
36.528 
36.229 
36.140 

44.488 
37.819 
36.342 
36.097 
36.387 
36.658 

45.742 
37.875 
36.985 
36.267 
36.625 
35.998 

48.311 
37.827 
37.443 
36.433 
36.212 

48.168 
38.680 
36.885 

S2 Tm 

19.492 
18.575 
18.375 
18.171 
18.142 
18.809 

19.477 
18.565 
18.323 
18.304 
18.196 
19.327 

19.428 
18.494 
18.771 
18.220 
18.298 
18.627 

21.606 
18.852 
18.553 
18.353 
18.296 

20.448 
18.903 
18.369 
18.288 
18.252 

21.368 
18.585 
18.396 
18.270 
18.333 

19.344 
18.603 
18.368 
18.435 
18.650 
18.696 

19.847 
18.659 
18.445 
18.438 
18.264 
18.557 

19.540 
18.749 
18.743 
18.296 
18.364 

20.451 
19.539 
18.700 
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Lap 

4 
5 

(977) Peter Vanderloock(SUSHM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(952) Axl Verlinde(SUSHM) 
1 

Time of Day 

10:34:52.447 
10:35:52.739 

10:31:42.631 
10:32:45.088 
10:33:46.179 
10:34:50.413 
10:35:55.400 

10:31:20.499 

Lap Tm 

1:06.946 
1:00.292 

1:05.869 
1:02.457 
1:01.091 
1:04.234 
1:04.987 

1:08.142 

Gap 

+5.802 
-6.654 

-3.412 
-1.366 
+3.143 
+0.753 

S1 Tm 

46.566 
40.025 

45.202 
42.282 
41.075 
43.606 
43.571 

48.598 

S2 Tm 

20.380 
20.267 

20.667 
20.175 
20.016 
20.628 
21.416 

19.544 

Lap 

(109) Luis Esser(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(37) Willem Vroman(KZ2M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(189) Marc Donders(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(121) Thomas van der Stelt(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(169) Lucca Broers(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(9) Rivolino de Cuypere(KZ2M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(124) Bjorn Lippold(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(110) Bo de Winter(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(909) Nick Ausloos(SUSHM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(105) Ayron De Fauw(KZ2) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(60) Jesse Helledoorn(KZ2M) 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

10:32:52.967 
10:33:50.204 
10:34:46.393 
10:35:41.662 

10:31:27.611 
10:32:27.703 
10:33:23.583 
10:34:18.966 
10:35:14.302 

10:31:34.200 
10:32:31.404 
10:33:27.799 
10:34:23.387 
10:35:19.074 

10:31:35.512 
10:32:34.589 
10:33:31.176 
10:34:27.415 
10:35:23.359 

10:31:30.122 
10:32:28.047 
10:33:24.564 
10:34:20.609 
10:35:16.669 

10:31:28.972 
10:32:27.863 
10:33:24.093 
10:34:20.292 
10:35:17.876 

10:31:35.731 
10:32:34.858 
10:33:31.409 
10:34:31.885 
10:35:28.122 

10:31:40.879 
10:32:40.262 
10:33:37.430 
10:34:33.871 
10:35:30.444 

10:31:36.527 
10:32:35.802 
10:33:32.283 
10:34:30.610 
10:35:29.680 

10:31:35.430 
10:32:34.372 
10:33:30.975 
10:34:27.508 
10:35:24.056 

10:31:40.793 
10:32:44.357 
10:33:45.501 

Lap Tm 

1:06.593 
57.237 
56.189 
55.269 

1:08.185 
1:00.092 

55.880 
55.383 
55.336 

1:07.994 
57.204 
56.395 
55.588 
55.687 

1:09.510 
59.077 
56.587 
56.239 
55.944 

1:05.448 
57.925 
56.517 
56.045 
56.060 

1:07.105 
58.891 
56.230 
56.199 
57.584 

1:07.956 
59.127 
56.551 

1:00.476 
56.237 

1:08.900 
59.383 
57.168 
56.441 
56.573 

1:09.878 
59.275 
56.481 
58.327 
59.070 

1:08.369 
58.942 
56.603 
56.533 
56.548 

1:09.896 
1:03.564 
1:01.144 

Gap 

-9.356 
-1.048 
-0.920 

-8.093 
-4.212 
-0.497 
-0.047 

-10.790 
-0.809 
-0.807 
+0.099 

-10.433 
-2.490 
-0.348 
-0.295 

-7.523 
-1.408 
-0.472 
+0.015 

-8.214 
-2.661 
-0.031 
+1.385 

-8.829 
-2.576 
+3.925 
-4.239 

-9.517 
-2.215 
-0.727 
+0.132 

-10.603 
-2.794 
+1.846 
+0.743 

-9.427 
-2.339 
-0.070 
+0.015 

-6.332 
-2.420 

S1 Tm 

46.033 
38.315 
37.537 
36.694 

46.586 
39.381 
37.157 
36.892 
36.863 

47.065 
38.137 
37.654 
36.883 
36.889 

48.389 
39.837 
37.747 
37.647 
37.246 

45.882 
38.946 
37.722 
37.233 
37.181 

46.147 
39.370 
37.397 
37.213 
38.797 

47.539 
39.889 
37.770 
41.447 
37.365 

47.440 
39.926 
38.083 
37.362 
37.681 

48.450 
40.024 
37.767 
39.239 
40.408 

47.834 
39.490 
37.747 
37.657 
37.758 

47.941 
43.133 
41.030 

S2 Tm 

20.560 
18.922 
18.652 
18.575 

21.599 
20.711 
18.723 
18.491 
18.473 

20.929 
19.067 
18.741 
18.705 
18.798 

21.121 
19.240 
18.840 
18.592 
18.698 

19.566 
18.979 
18.795 
18.812 
18.879 

20.958 
19.521 
18.833 
18.986 
18.787 

20.417 
19.238 
18.781 
19.029 
18.872 

21.460 
19.457 
19.085 
19.079 
18.892 

21.428 
19.251 
18.714 
19.088 
18.662 

20.535 
19.452 
18.856 
18.876 
18.790 

21.955 
20.431 
20.114 

Printed: 09.03.2025 10:40:29 

Official Timing camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Open Shifter 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

09.03.2025 10:30 

Timekeeping D. Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Dennis Aendekerk:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


